= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

2 (19)
3 (11)
4 (8)
5 (13)
6 (4)
7 (10)
8 (18)
9 (7)
10
(15)
11 (1)
12 (2)
13
(12)
14 (9)
15
(17)

16 (3)

17 (6)

— 215-1

g ug o @

=Y

.n

il
*
a4

;:ril .
I,\* = .*-

'.'u

nin

ag—,

-

e

5/1196-0

43141-2

0/46500-

41110-1

000/97-4

536421-

3102/0-0

44076-8

095211-

32/114-

23-165V

' 23/5840-

76630-2

08441-0

7/2181-6

(R7) 17:45 CORK, 1m 4f
Cork Derby (Premier Handicap) (Class ) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1 (14) l 1112-8

VERIMLI (FR) 22 D BF
bay g Born To Sea - Verriya

MIRANN (FR) 18 D
bay g Motivator - Mila

ARTHURIAN FAME 22 D
b g Camelot - Wishing

CHARCOR 14
b g Choisir - Sanadaat

BRAZOS (UsA) 318 D
b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Les Fazzani

PEARL WARRIOR (GB) 20 D

ch g Dunaden - Pure Speculation

TANDEM (GB) 18 D
b g Dansili - Light Ballet

MELBURNIAN (FR) 253 D

ch m Zambezi Sun - Moscow Nights

WHITE DESERT 22
ch g Teofilo - Artisia

HAMLEY (FR) 18
b m Fastnet Rock - Mary Arnold

TAKARENGO 260 (154J) D
b g Battle Of Marengo - Takaliyda

WAR DIARY (GB) 338D

b g Declaration Of War - Titivation

MUZBID 107 D
b g Lope De Vega - Kartiste

TUDOR CITY 268
b g Yeats - She's Our Mare

CAPE ISLAY (FR) 20D

b f Cape Cross - Eilean Ban

THE MOUSE DOCTOR 22D
b g Lord Shanakill - Afilla

THE NAMES JOCK 18 CBF

ch g Famous Name - Perfect Touch

410-0

49-12

59-11

69-11

69-7b

119-1

58-13

68 - 13hp

78-12

48-12

58-12

68-9

88 -9t

48-8

78-Tt

48-6

W M Lordan
Joseph P O'Brien

B M Coen (3)
John Patrick
Murtagh

M P Sheehy (7)
Joseph P O'Brien

T P Madden
Mrs J Harrington

D P McDonogh
J J Murphy

S B Kelly (3)
John Patrick
Murtagh

O J Orr
D K Weld

T Keane
J

C
A J Martin

Nikita Amelia Kane
(10)
Miss A Mooney

D McMonagle (7)
Peter Fahey

W J Lee
T Mullins

R P Whelan
M Halford

D E Sheehy (5)
R Sweeney

T E Whelan
A J Martin

C D Hayes
H de Bromhead

K J Leonard
A J Martin

N M Crosse (5)
J E Kiely

98

97

97

93

88

87

85

85

84

84

84

81

81

80

79

78



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 (5) ﬂ_&? 25-1596 GUINEVERE 9D 48-6p  ACPersse () 78

b f Camelot - Myrica Cody
19 W* 4432-3 RAYOUNPOUR 18 48-6 Reserve 1 28
(16) sl b g Cape Cross - Rayna M Halford

Long Handicap: Guinevere 8 - 5, Rayounpour 8 - 3

ATR VERDICT: Mirann won nicely on debut at Gowran Park and could yet prove to be better than a
handicapper. He holds a couple of big-race entries. His trainer, Johnny Murtagh, also saddles Pearl
Warrior who has four victories to his name, including when last seen at Fairyhouse. MELBURNIAN
was an easy winner of the October Handicap in Leopardstown and gets her ideal ground here, after
missing two engagements in June because of fast ground. It's not hard to see her having a good
season. Top-weight Verimli was heavily backed to make a winning Irish debut in a valuable handicap
at the Curragh last month but came home in mid-division. This triple winner, from his native France,
could leave that form behind.

Top Tip: MELBURNIAN (8)
Watch out for: MIRANN (2)

ElEE races
'Ell§dracs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY @& Appstore | W ans2o0n |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



