

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 17:45 CORK, 1m 4f

Cork Derby (Premier Handicap) (Class) (4YO plus)									
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR			
1 (14)		1112-8	VERIMLI (FR) 22 D BF bay g Born To Sea - Verriya	4 10 - 0	W M Lordan Joseph P O'Brien	100			
2 (19)		215-1	MIRANN (FR) 18 D bay g Motivator - Mila	49-12	B M Coen (3) John Patrick Murtagh	98			
3 (11)		5/1196-0	ARTHURIAN FAME 22 D b g Camelot - Wishing	5 9 - 11	M P Sheehy (7) Joseph P O'Brien	97			
4 (8)		43141-2	CHARCOR 14 b g Choisir - Sanadaat	69-11	T P Madden Mrs J Harrington	97			
5 (13)	AR	0/46500-	BRAZOS (USA) 318 D b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Les Fazzani	69-7b	D P McDonogh J J Murphy	93			
6 (4)		41110-1	PEARL WARRIOR (GB) 20 D ch g Dunaden - Pure Speculation	49-2	S B Kelly (3) John Patrick Murtagh	88			
7 (10)	X	000/97-4	TANDEM (GB) 18 D b g Dansili - Light Ballet	11 9 - 1	O J Orr D K Weld	87			
8 (18)	***	536421-	MELBURNIAN (FR) 253 D ch m Zambezi Sun - Moscow Nights	5 8 - 13	C T Keane A J Martin	85			
9 (7)	•	3102/0-0	WHITE DESERT 22 ch g Teofilo - Artisia	6 8 - 13hp	Nikita Amelia Kane (10) Miss A Mooney	85			
10 (15)	***	44076-8	HAMLEY (FR) 18 b m Fastnet Rock - Mary Arnold	78-12	D McMonagle (7) Peter Fahey	84			
11 (1)	AF	095211-	TAKARENGO 260 (154J) D b g Battle Of Marengo - Takaliyda	48-12	W J Lee T Mullins	84			
12 (2)		32/114-	WAR DIARY (GB) 338 D b g Declaration Of War - Titivation	5 8 - 12	R P Whelan M Halford	84			
13 (12)	:	23-165V	MUZBID 107 D b g Lope De Vega - Kartiste	68-9	D E Sheehy (5) R Sweeney	81			
14 (9)	33	23/5840-	TUDOR CITY 268 b g Yeats - She's Our Mare	8 8 - 9t	T E Whelan A J Martin	81			
15 (17)	AR'	76630-2	CAPE ISLAY (FR) 20 D b f Cape Cross - Eilean Ban	48-8	C D Hayes H de Bromhead	80			
16 (3)		08441-0	THE MOUSE DOCTOR 22 D b g Lord Shanakill - Afilla	7 8 - 7t	K J Leonard A J Martin	79			
17 (6)	; + ;	7/2181-6	THE NAMES JOCK 18 C BF ch g Famous Name - Perfect Touch	48-6	N M Crosse (5) J E Kiely	78			

18 (5)	25-1596	GUINEVERE 9 D b f Camelot - Myrica	4 8 - 6p	A C Persse (7) R P Cody	78
19 (16)	4432-3	RAYOUNPOUR 18 b g Cape Cross - Rayna	48-6	Reserve 1 M Halford	78

Long Handicap: Guinevere 8 - 5, Rayounpour 8 - 3

ATR VERDICT: Mirann won nicely on debut at Gowran Park and could yet prove to be better than a handicapper. He holds a couple of big-race entries. His trainer, Johnny Murtagh, also saddles Pearl Warrior who has four victories to his name, including when last seen at Fairyhouse. MELBURNIAN was an easy winner of the October Handicap in Leopardstown and gets her ideal ground here, after missing two engagements in June because of fast ground. It's not hard to see her having a good season. Top-weight Verimli was heavily backed to make a winning Irish debut in a valuable handicap at the Curragh last month but came home in mid-division. This triple winner, from his native France, could leave that form behind.

Top Tip: MELBURNIAN (8) Watch out for: MIRANN (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



